
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1941890001528 Piskun	Bogdan UKR M
2 2981650005188 Fedakova	Angelika SVK F
3 1871510001044 Isaev	Igor RUS M
4 1780300000411 Belev	Emil BUL M
5 1981650000758 Herman	Viktor SVK M
6 1850830005157 Komlosi	Laszlo HUN M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050520000398 Navrátil	Jiří	 CZE
2 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
3 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL
4 1040520000759 Miketa	Ondřej	 CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020520000412 Navrátilová	Hana CZE
2 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
3 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
4 2071890006254 Tsekhotska	Daria UKR
5 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
6 2030300003327 Aleksieva	Siyana BUL
7 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna HUN
7 2080520004320 Pavliskova	Lucie	 CZE
7 2040830004624 Som	Petra HUN
10 2040520004625 Seredova	Katerina	 CZE
10 2040520007702 Halamkova	Lucie	 CZE

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed

Budapest	Freestyle	Games
Budapest,	Hungary,	14	September	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1830830000403 Duma	Sandor HUN 5,771 5,936 M
2 1941890001528 Piskun	Bogdan UKR 6,010 6,371 M
3 1780300000411 Belev	Emil BUL 6,023 6,766 M
4 1850830005157 Komlosi	Laszlo HUN 6,664 7,409 M
5 1981650000758 Herman	Viktor SVK 6,670 - M
6 1871510001044 Isaev	Igor RUS 6,841 - M
7 2981650005188 Fedakova	Angelika SVK 7,331 - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1040520000759 Miketa	Ondřej	 CZE 5,395 5,927
2 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL 5,986 6,486
3 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 6,353 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 5,250 5,960
2 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,796 6,250
3 2030300003327 Aleksieva	Siyana BUL 5,938 6,539
4 2020520000412 Navrátilová	Hana CZE 5,849 6,558
5 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,261 6,983
6 2071890006254 Tsekhotska	Daria UKR 6,318 6,469
7 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna HUN 6,431 -
8 2080520004320 Pavliskova	Lucie CZE 7,311 8,806
9 2040830004624 Som	Petra HUN 7,468 -
10 2040520004625 Seredova	Katerina CZE 8,265 -
11 2040520007702 Halamkova	Lucie CZE DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Mixed




